SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO. 1012/2014

NATIONAL HUMAN RIGHTS COMMISSION

PETITIONER(S)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS

RESPONDENT(S)

(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

Date: 08/12/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gopal Subramanium, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Shobha, Adv.

Ms. A. Kaushik, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Heard learned counsel for the petitioner and perused the relevant material.

Issue notice.

[VINOD LAKHINA]
COURT MASTER

[ASHA SONI]
COURT MASTER